VI MARCHA BTT VINTOROBIKE

45KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
1 1 402  Francisco Javier Garcia Rodriguez  MASCULINO ATMOSFERA-SPORT ARENAS ARENAS DESAN  05.09:40
2 2 400 David Ortega Garrote MASCULINO CIUDAD DE ASTORGA LEON 02:13:14
3 3 422 Daniel Gutiérrez Cidon  MASCULINO ENTREJARAS BIKE SANTOVENIA 02:13:33
4 4 462 Victor Alfonso  Martinez Benitez MASCULINO MTB CIGALES VALLADOLID 02:16:39
5 5 419 Luis Gonzalez Vega MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 02:18:43
6 6 533 Ivan Vacas Hernandez ~ MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE BECERRILDELA * 02:19:03
7 7 486  Felipe Pafios Alonso MASCULINO LOPENTA (BENAVENTE) TORO 02:19:57
8 8 428  Jorgr Hernandez Valle MASCULINO BICILAB TORO 02:20:18
9 9 351 Carlos De Frutos Serna MASCULINO SOFOKOM CISTERNIGA, LA 02:25:12
10 10 393 Angel Garcia Cifuentes  MASCULINO VINTOROBIKE MORALES DE 02:25:12
1 1 504  Tomés Fg?gsaigo Dela MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE ZAMORA 02:27:40
12 12 544 Jose Vergel Alonso MASCULINO CLUB CICLISTA TORESANO ~ TORO 02:29:16
13 13 503  Antonio Fgalg’;go DeLa MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE ZAMORA 02:30:49
14 14 521 José Miguel San José Bartolome MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 02:30:50
15 15 405 Daniel Gomez Esteban MASCULINO ASPARIEGOS 02:31:27
16 16 526 Angel Santos Villar MASCULINO TORO 02:31:43
17 17 300  Marco Antonio  Abril Abrillantador MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE DATLPERRODE  93:31:57
18 18 398 David Garcia Jimeno MASCULINO IRBANERADEL  92:33:59
19 19 372 Alberto FernandezVega  MASCULINO ﬂLMLG'g‘UEVA DE  02:34:53
20 20 541 Jose Pablo Velazquez Delgado MASCULINO PELOTON DE LOS TORPES ~ MEDIMA DEL 02:38:07
21 21 352  Mariano Eg-l;-;osandera MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE TORO 02:40:35
22 22 494 Alberto Pérez Lorenzo MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE TORO 02:41:34
) ARROYO DE LA .
23 23 470  Alberto Samuel Rodriguez MASCULINO ENCOMIENDA 02:42:13
Cuadrado CHARRO BIKE BY VILLARES DE LA a
24 24 345 JoseAlberto  ofiaCe MASCULINO CARTAQR ONLINE O 02:43:08
25 25 519  Joselgnacio  Sacristan Garcia  MASCULINO MIB YL L DEL PADRO VALLADOLID 02:43:10
26 26 439  Diego Lépez Martin MASCULINO CLUB CICLISTA TORESANO ~ TORO 02:43:54
27 27 317 Daniel Asensio Méndez ~ MASCULINO J\QkALG’Z“UEVA DE 0214356
28 28 549  Juan Willersinn Marqués MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE MORALESDEL  02:44:17
29 29 329 Miguel Angel Brafias De Frutos ~ MASCULINO FERRARIS SEGOVIA 02:45:36
30 30 368  Nicolas E%rgfé’}gfz MASCULINO FUCKOBIKE SALAMANCA 02:45:51
31 31 513  Jose Antonio Rodriguez Medina MASCULINO \C/ILELJJS CICLISTA COLMENAR \C/I%LgIENAR 02:47:52
32 32 507  Julen Refoyo Garcia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE ZAMORA 02:48:00
33 33 505  Javi Refoyo Anton MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE PERERUELA 02:48:01
Gonzalez CLUB CICLISTA COLMENAR  COLMENAR o
34 1 411 Amaranta conzalez FEMENINO VIElG VIEjo 02:49:02
35 34 382 Alberto Freire Castrillo MASCULINO OCELLUM DURII CYCLING ~ ZAMORA 02:51:41
CIUDAD s
36 35 539  Pedro Vegas Ratero MASCULINO VINTOROBIKE SonRRo 02:54:24
37 36 354 Julio DelRio Sanchez  MASCULINO FUCOBIKERS ZAMORA 02:55:07
38 37 489 Roberto Perez Blanco MASCULINO CLUB CICLISTA TORESANO TORO 02:55:37
39 38 457  Javier Martin Quijano MASCULINO TORO 02:55:37
40 39 412 Emilio Gonzdlez Gallego  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE TORO 02:56:20
41 40 523 Ismael Sanchez Perez MASCULINO LOS FIRUS MORALEADEL  02:56:33
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51
52
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55
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58
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71

72
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74
75
76

77

78
79
80
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83
84

41 528
42 333
43 556
a4 371
45 335
46 309
47 477
48 340
49 498
50 316
51 390
52 502
53 455
54 361
55 518
56 512
57 435
58 420
59 511
60 500
61 443
62 401
63 508
64 522
65 490
66 396
67 452
68 403
69 343
70 315
71 424
72 485
73 488
74 481
75 536
76 537
77 478
78 495
79 542
80 325
81 378
82 480
83 524
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Onesimo

David

Francisco
Andrés

Alberto
Benjamin
Mariano

Miguel
Julio
Vicente
Francisco
Ruben
Jose Ramon
Jorge
Rodrigo
Miguel Angel
Eduardo
Alejandro
Pascal

Juan Jose
Fernando

Oscar

Pedro

David

Juan Carlos
Dario

José Manuel
Victor Manuel

David

Ivan

Rubén
Emilio
Felipe

Jose Manuel
Julio

Jorge
Roberto

Juan Antonio
Cesar Javier
Mario

Jesus

Juan José
Salvador

Sergio Agustin

Apellidos Categoria

Seco Mufioz MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Carrera Murciego  MASCULINO CONTIENDAS BTT

Martin Prieto MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Ezmﬁﬂgfz MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Casado Dominguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Alonso Martin MASCULINO

Monzén Hernando MASCULINO KUR2 TEAM

Catalina Piedrahita MASCULINO KUR2 TEAM

Perlines Hernandez MASCULINO

Arribas Rodrigo MASCULINO MTB PENAUSENDE

Garcia Asensio MASCULINO AMTB VALLADOLID

Puras Lazaro MASCULINO AMIGOS MTB VALLADOLID

Martin Ladero MASCULINO CC TORDESILLAS

Diez Campos MASCULINO DRSO IRISMO

Ruiz Rosa MASCULINO AMTB VALLADOLID

Rodriguez Gallego MASCULINO BABILAFUENTEBEERBIKE

Lastras Pacho MASCULINO AVIBIKE

Guerit MASCULINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE

Rodriguez Descalzo MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Prieto Andres MASCULINO GALUFOS TEAM

Lopez Sanchez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Garcia Perez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Rios Gomez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

San Juan Valencia MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE

Perez Fernandez MASCULINO INOXLEONMARBAN

Garcia Gonzalez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Martin Castro MASCULINO

Garcia Serna MASCULINO

Chacon Diez MASCULINO BTT VALLE DEL HORNIJA

Arranz De La MASCULINO AMIGOS MTB VALLADOLID

Hernandez Garcia MASCULINO MATILLA BIKE

Ordax Rodriguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Pérez MASCULINO VALCABADO

Mufioz Rodriguez  MASCULINO

Vara Perez MASCULINO INOXLEON MARBAN

Vay Ordax MASCULINO ARROPE A TOPE

Moro Sanchez MASCULINO CAGANCHAS BIKE

Pérez Montes MASCULINO KULEBRAS

Vélez Llamazares  MASCULINO

Blanco Martinez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

Formoso Cordén ~ MASCULINO HUGO & IRIA

Mufioz Fierro MASCULINO

Santana Zurita MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

VILLABUENA
DEL PUENTE

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ARANDA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID
FUENTESAUCO
ZAMORA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
TORDESILLAS

TORDESILLAS

ALDEAMAYOR
DE SAN MARTIN

BABILAFUENTE
AVILA
SAINT-LOUBES

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

FUENTESPREAD
AS

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
VALLADOLID
LEON

VALLADOLID

SAN PEDRO DE
LATARCE

TORO

VILLAN DE
TORDESILLAS

ALDEAMAYOR
DE SAN MARTIN

SALAMANCA
TORO
ZAMORA
PALENCIA

LEON

SIETE IGLESIAS
DE TRABANCOS

SALAMANCA
VALLADOLID
LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

2de5

02:57:34
02:57:40
02:57:54

02:57:55
02:58:32
02:59:09

03:00:35

03:00:37
03:05:17
03:08:40
03:09:49
03:10:28
03:11:51

03:11:56

03:12:04

03:12:47
03:12:47
03:13:29

03:13:59
03:14:03

03:14:48
03:14:52
03:15:02
03:15:25
03:15:38
03:16:08

03:16:16
03:16:20
03:16:48

03:16:55

03:17:11
03:18:47
03:18:52
03:19:16
03:19:25

03:20:28

03:21:06
03:21:33
03:21:44
03:22:03
03:22:03
03:22:23

03:22:52
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85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106
107
108
109

110

111

112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125

126
127

128

84 557
85 466
2 304
86 454
87 459
88 447
89 469
90 448
91 427
92 471
93 410
3 413
94 484
95 415
9% 438
97 407
98 552
99 312
100 409
101 433
102 395
103 555
104 360
105 350
106 436
107 534
108 376
109 339
110 516
111 499
112 479
113 336
114 356
115 491
116 540
117 497
118 321
119 302
120 465
121 475
122 346
123 527
124 330
125 328

&
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Gustavo
Diego

Isabel

Juan Ramon
Jose Antolin
Alejandro

Francisco Javier
Roberto

Rubén

Raul

Antonio

Ana

José Antonio
Abel
Jeronimo
Arturo
Francisco
Pablo

lvan
Pedro

Teodoro
Carlos

Javier

José

Jesus Alberto

Rafael

Francisco Javier
Pablo

José Luis
Pedro

David

Juan Carlos
Francisco
Anastasio
José Antonio
Juan Luis
Jesus

Javier

José Maria
Gerardo
Marcos
Fernando Gil

Carlos

Carlos Del

Apellidos Categoria
San Juan Caceres  MASCULINO
De Pablo Gomez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Aguadero Garcia FEMENINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE
Martin Cubillo MASCULINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE
Martin Sierra MASCULINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE
Manjon Bonal MASCULINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE
Mendo Almaraz MASCULINO FUCORUNNERS
Manzano De Mena MASCULINO ZAMORA-BIKE
Hernandez
Rodriguez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Merino Gonzalez MASCULINO MTB GUARDO
Gonzalez Del Estal MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gonzalez Gonzalez FEMENINO BTT LAGUNA BIKE
Ojero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gonzalez Martin MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Lopez Fenosa MASCULINO
Gbmez Puentes MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Zamarrefio Calvo  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Amigo Garcia MASCULINO ZAMORA BIKE
Gonzalez Casas MASCULINO KURD2 TEAM
Juanes MASCULINO TRIDREAMS
Garcia De La
Fuente MASCULINO KUR2TEAM
Garcia Rubio MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Diez Adeva MASCULINO TOROBIKE
De Cabo Tristan MASCULINO KUR2 TEAM
Lazaro Prieto MASCULINO DRYHOUSE
Valderrabano
Iglesias MASCULINO CABRONES BTT
Flor Ballesteros MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Castro Barba MASCULINO KUR2TEAM
Rodriguez Verdejo MASCULINO KUR2 TEEM
Picazo Arenas MASCULINO
Mulas Alonso MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Casasola Falagan ~ MASCULINO AMTB VALLADOLID
Delgado Rabilero  MASCULINO CDE FUENLABIKE
Pérez Gil MASCULINO MT2BETROS
Vela Diez MASCULINO AMIGOS MTB VALLADOLID
Pérez Tejero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Barrocal Descalzo MASCULINO
Acufia Gonzélez MASCULINO
Martinez Rivera MASCULINO LOS SECOS
Monroy Sanchez MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE
Cuesta Sanz MASCULINO AZUD BTT
Sanz Mufioz MASCULINO AZUD BTT
Bratos Gonzalez MASCULINO LOS ESTRUZATERRONES
Bosque Torres MASCULINO

WWW.ru nvasport.es

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

MONTEMAYOR
DE PILILLA

PINILLA, LA
SALAMANCA
SALAMANCA
VILLORIA
FUENTESAUCO
ZAMORA

ZAMORA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SANTOVENIA
DE PISUERGA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

LAGUNA DEL
DUERO

FRESNEDA
(LUGONES)

VALLADOLID

TORO

TORO
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA

ZAMORA

CASASECA DE
LAS CHANAS

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

MORALES DEL
VINO

VALLADOLID
FUENLABRADA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
FUENTESAUCO
NAVA DEL REY
VALLADOLID

CARBAJOSA DE
LA SAGRADA

NAVA DEL REY

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

SEGOVIA
ROALES

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

3de5

03:23:15

03:23:15

03:23:29
03:23:29
03:23:30
03:23:30
03:23:32
03:23:34

03:23:51

03:24:41

03:25:33
03:25:53
03:26:15
03:26:16
03:26:16
03:27:05
03:28:11
03:29:27

03:30:45
03:30:46

03:30:52
03:31:08
03:32:06
03:32:49
03:33:38

03:33:39

03:33:41
03:33:52
03:33:53
03:34:21
03:34:25
03:35:18
03:35:19
03:36:57
03:37:00
03:37:21
03:37:50
03:39:32
03:39:46
03:40:37
03:42:06
03:42:06
03:43:05

03:43:32



POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141

142
143

144

145
146
147
148
149

150

151

152

153

154

155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165

166
167
168

169

126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137

138

139
140

141

142
143
144
145
146

147

148

149

150

151

152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165

166

&

501
367
430
303

467

383
388
307
324
306

423
392

543

535
531

532

342
323
384
458
453

310

506

406

337

338

460
472
515
431
301

394
429
380

417
364
520

445
341
381

529
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VI MARCHA BTT VINTOROBIKE

Nombre
Aitor
Alfonso
Jorge
Juan
Pablo

Oscar
Daniel
Javii
Jorge
Alberto

Erdovan
Carmelo

Ruben
Javier
Santiago
Felipe

Alberto
Héctor
Antonio
Ignacio
Miguel Angel

Daniel

Ruben
Ruben

José Manuel

Ruben

Marcos
lvan
Eduardo
Mario
Rodrigo
Oscar David

Francisco

45KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Prieto Gonzalez

Categoria
MASCULINO

Fernandez Del Rey MASCULINO

Herrero Serrada

Adalia Gutierrez

Mate Mangudo

Gabella Sutil
Garcia Almeida

Alfonso Hernandez MASCULINO

Bermejo

Alcaide Fernadndez

Gyulbie Remzi

Garcia Bueno

Velicias Benavides

Vaquero Escudero

Torres Fidalgo
Ufia Pefia
Cepeda Ferreras
Benito Martin
Gadea Rivas
Martin Rodriguez
Martin Benavides

Alonso Vara

Refoyo Fernadez

Gomez Garcia

Casquero Miranda

Castan Gumiel
Martin Yeguas
Miguel Santos
Rodriguez Torres
Hierro Perez
Acebes Martinez

Garcia Cuadrado

Herrero Alvarez

Francisco Javier Fradejas Lorenzo

Raul

Diego

Jairo
Eduardo
Pedro

José Miguel

Avelino

Gonzalez
Rodriguez

Escudero Bermejo

Saludes Saez
Luengo Tapia
Izquierdo Velas

Fradejas Lorenzo

Sendin Martin

Club

D.C. CASTELLANOS DE
MORISCOS

MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO BTT VALLE DEL HORNIJA
MASCULINO BTT VALLE DEL HORNIJA
MASCULINO LOS ESTRUZATERRONES
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON DUERO
MASCULINO FUCOBIKERS
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO FUCOBIKERS
MASCULINO BTT VALLE DEL HORNIJA
CLUB BICI MONTANA
MASCULINO LOPENTA
MASCULINO
MASCULINO LA QUINTA MTB
MASCULINO
MASCULINO ENTREJARAS BIKE
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO
MASCULINO K-CHIBACHES LEDESMA
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO BTT VALLE DEL HORNIJA
MASCULINO ENTREJARAS
MASCULINO
MASCULINO VALCABADO DEL PAN
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO LOS FIRUS
MASCULINO BICIVOLADORES
JAMBOS BIKE DINAMIKA
MASCULINO TEAM
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO SANTA CROYA BTT
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
Www.runvasport.es

POBLACION

DEMIKU

CASTELLANOS
DE MORISCOS

VALLADOLID

VILLAN DE
TORDESILLAS

GALLEGOS DE
HORNIJA

FRADELLOS
BURGOS
ZAMORA
FUENTESAUCO

LEDESMA

ALDEANUEVA
DE FIGUEROA

GALLEGOS DE
HORNIJA

BENAVENTE

BENAVENTE
BENAVENTE

RIONEGRO DEL
PUENTE

VILLARALBO
VALLADOLID
ASTURIANOS
LEDESMA

VALLADOLID
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

PELEAS DE
ABAJO
VILLALAR DE
LOS
COMUNEROS

CERECINOS DE
CAMPOS

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ZAMORA
BENEGILES
VALLADOLID
TORDESILLAS

ISCAR

VILLARES DE LA
REINA
VALLADOLID
MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

CIUDAD
RODRIGO

MONFARRACIN
(0N
MONFARRACIN
(0N

HERRERA DE
DUERO

SALAMANCA

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

CARBAJOSA DE
LA SAGRADA

4de5

META
03:43:53
03:44:23
03:44:27
03:45:28

03:45:28

03:45:53
03:48:45
03:49:04
03:49:09
03:49:20

03:49:34
03:50:17

03:50:25

03:50:29
03:50:55

03:51:22

03:52:18
03:52:56
03:52:59
03:53:04
03:53:17

03:53:22

03:53:24

03:53:27

03:53:45

03:54:27

03:54:42
03:55:29
03:55:30
03:55:51
03:56:22

03:56:39
03:58:58
04:00:10

04:01:46
04:02:22
04:02:24

04:03:00
04:03:27
04:04:10

04:05:58




VI MARCHA BTT VINTOROBIKE

45KM
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
170 167 375 Alberto Flor Ballesteros MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VALDEMORO 04:06:50
171 168 487 David Parra Fernandez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE PONFERRADA 04:06:53
172 169 332 Augusto Carrasco Gamazo  MASCULINO TORO 04:06:58
173 170 450 Victor Marban Feliz MASCULINO VALCABADO 04:07:05
174 71 546  Raul Vidal Valdes MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE MONFARRACIN  04:07:06
175 172 379 Ignacio Fortuoso Gémez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE TORO 04:07:47
176 173 370 José Luis Kgpt?r?gzez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE PONFERRADA  04:08:34
177 174 408 Luis Angel Gonzalez Cabo MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE VALLADOLID 04:11:57
178 175 449 Fernando Manzano Morales MASCULINO KUR2 TEAM VALLADOLID 04:12:08
179 176 440 Juan Antonio  Lépez Pérez MASCULINO DONFARRACIN®04:12:10
180 177 348  Pablo Davila Alvarez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE LGNA DE 04:13:30
181 178 374 Roland Fitiu MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE TORO 04:14:29
182 179 442 Jesus Lopez Sanchez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE TORO 04:16:29
183 180 550 Janusz Zdzistaw Wodzien MASCULINO AZUD BTT SONSOTO 04:17:23

Miranda 1.
184 4 474 Marta Domenech FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 04:17:53

. Gonzélez N 1q.
185 5 418 Maria Isabel Rodriguez FEMENINO DUENAS 04:18:42

Barragan 10
186 181 319 Tomas Hernégndez MASCULINO CAGANCHAS BIKE SALAMANCA 04:19:23
187 182 482 Cesareo Muriel Belloso MASCULINO RANCIO BIKE POLLOS 04:19:56
188 183 311 Isaac Alvarez Gonzalez MASCULINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE VILLORIA 04:21:37
189 184 414 Javier Gonzalez Manzano MASCULINO BABILAFUENTEBEERBIKE VILLORIA 04:21:37
190 185 397 Francisco Javier Garcia Hernandez MASCULINO VILLAMAYOR 04:23:08
191 186 385 Javier Gago Campesino MASCULINO GOLFOS S.A. ZAMORA 04:23:15
192 187 344 Alberto Cobreros Ferrero  MASCULINO GOLFOS SA ZAMORA 04:23:17
193 188 434 Slawomir Piotr Kornel MASCULINO AZUD BTT SONSOTO 04:26:29
194 189 416 Diego Gonzalez Martin MASCULINO RETORTILLO 04:27:15
195 190 461 Diego Martinez MASCULINO BUCOINOX CISTERNIGA, LA 04:32:34
196 558 Eneko Marcos Riego DONOSTI 04:36:36
197 191 553 Ander Zuaznabar MASCULINO ASTIGARRAGA 04:36:47
198 192 554 Denis Zuaznabar Tena MASCULINO ASTIGARRAGA 04:39:01
199 193 322 Oscar Becerril Arroyo MASCULINO ASTIGARRAGA 04:39:04
200 194 320 Ruben Barrio Ceinos MASCULINO BUCOINOX VALLADOLID 04:43:55
201 195 353 Fernando Del Caz Baboén MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 04:53:38

. P ENTREJARAS BIKE .c7.
202 196 463 Placido Martinez Ferreras MASCULINO SANTOVENIA SANTOVENIA 04:57:05
203 6 334 Marta Cartagena FEMENINO CANSINOS BIKE BENAVENTE 05:01:00
204 197 305 Samuel Aguado Menéndez MASCULINO CANSINOS BIKE BENAVENTE 05:01:00
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